Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136 Y —HA5- gl'l?

HAWK A-5 #5 T -5-2ts5-37%

Lea County, New Mexico (65 / sF 330/
294 2.94 12 0.88 2.57 2.57
759 4.65 3/4 1.31 6.10 8.68
1307 5.48 1 1.75 9.59 18.27
1650 3.43 T 3/4 1.31 4.50 22.77
2060 4.10 1172 2.63 10.76 33.53
2373 3.13 1172 2.63 8.22 41.75
2689 3.16 3/4 1.31 4.15 45.89
3195 5.06 21/4 3.94 19.92 65.82
3290 0.95 1172 2.63 2.49 68.31
3669 3.79 2 3.50 13.27 81.58
4069 4.00 13/4 3.06 12.25 93.83
4527 4.58 2 3.50 16.03 109.86
4937 4.10 3 5.25 21.53 131.38
5239 3.02 3 5.25 15.86 147.24
5540 3.01 2 3.50 10.54 157.77
6078 5.38 21/4 3.94 21.18 178.96
7025 9.47 2172 438 41.43 220.39

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

jt\\ BRANDI ROGHAIR.
W My Commission Expires

August 28, 2010

Notary Public




